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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

ACTEWAGL DISTRIBUTION 
ABN 76 670 568 688 
 

40 Bunda Street 
Canberra ACT 2600 
AUSTRALIA   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Provision of electricity and gas distribution, planning, design, installation, construction,  
network operation and maintenance services from 132kV to low voltage including  
provision and maintenance of metering and a range of associated technical and  
other services.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Recertification due 

489653 QM 

2021-06-03 

2024-02-15 

2024-11-24 
    

DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
 

   
Lance Brendon 
Managing Director    

  
 
 
 


